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Run for Hope 5K
Portland, ME, May 15, 2010

Overall Results

Timing and Results by Split-Time Race Management

Place Di/To Name

1/9 Andy Fitch

1/17 Adam Eschner
1/18 Rob Snow

2/17 Tommy Nagy

2/18 Jeff Fisher

1/12 Daniel Bennett
3/17 Eric Friend

4/17 Adam Rhoda

1/16 Stephanie Crawford
10 5/17 Tony Myatt

11 2/9 Louis Johnson

12 1/37 Lauren Fecteau
13 3/9 Hangyul Kweon

14 1/16 Marjorie Haney
15 6/17 Jeff 0O'Coin

16 2/12 Dan Dube

17 1/10 Gordon Scannell
18 3/18 Roger Carbonneau
19 7/17 Joseph Lee

20 1/8 RJ Harper

21 4/18 John S Tevanian
22 2/16 Kimberly Nagy

23 2/37 Taxia Arabatzis
24 1/37 Beth Damon

25 2/10 Allan Lobozzo

26 3/12 Joe Kubetz

27 3/37 Kristina Smith
28 3/10 Norman Locke

29 4/9 Matthew Gott

30 5/18 Jim Gott

31 2/37 Kathleen Foster
32 2/16 Terrie Anne Bennett
33 4/37 Olivia Locke

34 5/37 Victoria Ballenger
35 3/16 Tamiko Davies

36 4/12 Don Gaudet

37 6/18 Thomas Hussey

38 2/8 Charles Sawyer
39 5/12 Steve Giroux

40 4/16 Marianne Stover
41 6/37 Christina Leake
42 5/16 Kristen Stevens
43 3/37 Jenna Porter

44 4/37 Alison Smith

45 5/37 Maria Arabatzis
46 7/18 Michael Nee

47 8/17 Martin Duval

48 5/9 Nathaniel Kaiser
49 7/37 Rebecca Kaiser
50 6/37 Bradi True

51 9/17 Tyler True

52 7/37 Kaitlin Veroneau
53 8/37 Liza Kelley

54 6/16 Courtney Allen
55 9/37 Meaghan Arzberger
56 8/18 Eric Cobb

John Howe

58 10/17 Joseph Grabarz
59 8/37 Bridie Nee

60 6/12 Peter Tousignant
61 9/37 Alla Agren

62 10/37 Katie Cummings
63 9/18 David Chadbourne
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Ag S City St Time Pace
19 M North Yarmouth ME 17:13 5:33
26 M Boston MA 18:05 5:50
49 M Cumberland ME 18:23 5:55
26 M Arlington MA 18:35 5:59
47 M Durham ME 18:40 6:01
38 M South Portland ME 19:02 6:08
21 M Scarborough ME 19:14 6:12
23 M Washington ME 19:18 6:13
32 F Dover NH 19:21 6:14
23 M Portland ME 19:28 6:16
18 M Portland ME 19:59 6:26
18 F Portland ME 20:01 6:27
18 M Cumberland ME 20:02 6:27
42 F Portland ME 20:06 6:28
28 M Plainville CT 20:15 6:31
34 M Westbrook ME 20:22 6:34
57 M Cape Elizabeth ME 20:48 6:42
46 M Auburn ME 20:58 6:45
24 M Lewiston ME 21:06 6:48
63 M Portland ME 21:08 6:48
41 M Naples ME 21:12 6:50
33 F Portland ME 21:19 6:52
15 F Saco ME 21:24 6:54
28 F Boston MA 21:29 6:55
51 M New Gloucester ME 21:34 6:57
31 M Brownfield ME 21:37 6:58
12 F Poland ME 22:04 7:06
51 M South Portland ME 22:06 7:07
13 M Bowdoin ME 22:15 7:10
42 M Bowdoin ME 22:18 7:11
25 F South Portland ME 22:19 7:11
41 F Portland ME 22:31 7:15
17 F South Portland ME 22:36 7:17
18 F Yarmouth ME 22:39 7:18
39 F Portland ME 22:53 7:22
39 M Portland ME 22:54 7:23
45 M Wells ME 23:11 7:28
68 M Norridgewock ME 23:15 7:29
39 M Portland ME 23:16 7:30
39 F Biddeford ME 23:20 7:31
16 F Cumberland ME 23:23 7:32
37 F Portland ME 23:24 7:32
29 F Cambridge MA 23:31 7:35
27 F Brunswick ME 23:40 7:37
23 F Saco ME 23:48 7:40
40 M South Portland ME 23:48 7:40
20 M Cape Elizabeth ME 23:59 7:43

9 M Biddeford ME 24:03 7:45
16 F Biddeford ME 24:04 7:45
21 F Windham ME 24:09 7:47
27 M Windham ME 24:10 7:47
26 F Westrbook ME 24:13 7:48
27 F Portland ME 24:14 7:48
36 F Portland ME 24:15 7:49
25 F Kennebunk ME 24:19 7:50
49 M Auburn ME 24:32 7:54
75 M Waterford ME 24:36% 7:55
27 M Portland ME 24:37 7:56
18 F Scarborough ME 24:41 7:57
36 M South Portland ME 24:43 7:58
15 F Cumberland ME 24:49 8:00
24 F Summit NJ 24:56 8:02
43 M Portland ME 25:07 8:05
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Samuel Goodrich
Justine Pouravelis
Doug Hekl

Katelyn Call
MiKayla Call

Neil Fiedler
Colleen DiPierro
Thomas Kaiser

Rob Poissant
Donald Richio

Joe Wagner
Courtney Powers
Monica Chenard
Courtney Marshall
Karen Rice

Kateri Jeffrey
Jeffrey Woodbury
Sara Cooney

Bill Heggie
Joanie Rhoda
Kristina Grabarz
Victoria Hugo-Vidal
Chris Kaiser
Jacqueline Dubois
Mary Longhofer
Ginny Pomeroy

Ron Chase

Paul Bouchard
Pierre Meahl
Sadie DiPierro
Patti Locke
Andrew Gochie
Jason Tuttle
Elizabeth Houston
Melissa Hayman
Samantha Sivovlos
Jason Dowdy

Jason Romagnoli
Kristin Schild
Don Littlefield
Will Durkin
Vincent Kloskowski
Elizabeth Riley
Denny Morrill
Jessica Powers
Jessica Ciottoni
Gisela Rots

Lynn Dube

Lizzie Schroeder
Dick Houle

Mark Duvel

Tricia Conley
Charles Goldman
Elizabeth Meahl
David Soo

Claudia Pouravelis
Kathryn O'Donoghue
Jennifer Curran
Liz Koharian
Robin Juris

Paula Sawyer
Delaney Regan
Katie Profenno
Katherine Dubois
Danielle Allen
Mary Macaluso
Tricia Freeman
Carolyn Freeman
Sarah Hall

Dennis Twomey
Robert Juris
Sarah deLiefde
Alexander Gorman
Andrew Jones

Lisa Le

Rita Yavinsky
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Robert L'Heureux
Mary Scully

Kiely Flynn

Tom Crosby

Joy Nee

Nan Pendleton
Meredith Pendleton
Rodney Bastien
Samantha Mendir
Marisa Gochie
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Karen Jones
Brooke Woodbury
Jaimee Small

Mary Leasure
Margaret Estes
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126
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130
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245
293
318
257
361
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28/37
29/37
30/37
27/37
12/12
31/37
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28/37
10/10
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30/37
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32/37
13/16
33/37
5/7
14/16
18/18
15/16
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17/17
34/37
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14/16
6/7
16/16
36/37
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15/16
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9/9
37/37
7/7
3/3
16/16
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Megan Brennan

Kara Ebrahim
Danielle Salvaggi
Ainsley Price
Aaron Goeglein
Meghan Fenton
Amanda Fenton
Sarah Owen

Billy Durkin

Helen Gillis
Michele Girard
Katelyn Desrosiers
Kristen Desrosiers
Donna Durkin

Paige Eggleston
Monica Cormier
Heather Martin
Robert Chambers
Mary Muca

Lindsay LeBlanc
Daniel Donell
Katie Reissfelder
Taylor Blatchford
Charlotte Murphy
Lynn Young

Maria Ebrahim
Kathy Ludwin
Ashley Hussey
Megan True

Manda Magee

Nicole Spaulding
Ian Hussey

Emily Chandler
Katherine Flaherty
Pat Buckley
Caitlin Lefebvre
Colleen Manning
Caroline Schroeder

* Under USATF Age-Group guideline
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234
227
226

366
127

213
214

224
204

198
388
258
217
302
353
340
295
342
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242
296
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228
371

271
314
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https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2242;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2242;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2233;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2233;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2163;sec=1_29;ban=4
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2163;sec=1_29;ban=4
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1843;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1843;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2006;sec=1_29;ban=7
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2006;sec=1_29;ban=7
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=949;sec=1_29;ban=8
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=949;sec=1_29;ban=8
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1860;sec=1_29;ban=2
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1860;sec=1_29;ban=2
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1630;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1630;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1845;sec=1_29;ban=10
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1845;sec=1_29;ban=10
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2241;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2241;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1851;sec=1_29;ban=7
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1851;sec=1_29;ban=7
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1311;sec=1_29;ban=14
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1311;sec=1_29;ban=14
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1502;sec=1_29;ban=5
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1502;sec=1_29;ban=5
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2050;sec=1_29;ban=4
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2050;sec=1_29;ban=4
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2039;sec=1_29;ban=2
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2039;sec=1_29;ban=2
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2268;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2268;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1567;sec=1_29;ban=24
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1567;sec=1_29;ban=24
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https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1887;sec=1_29;ban=7
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1887;sec=1_29;ban=7
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2263;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2263;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1873;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1873;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1460;sec=1_29;ban=4
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1460;sec=1_29;ban=4
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2037;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2037;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2243;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2243;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2261;sec=1_29;ban=3
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2261;sec=1_29;ban=3
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1511;sec=1_29;ban=5
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1511;sec=1_29;ban=5
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1563;sec=1_29;ban=3
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1563;sec=1_29;ban=3
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1881;sec=1_29;ban=6
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1881;sec=1_29;ban=6
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1842;sec=1_29;ban=3
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1842;sec=1_29;ban=3
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2232;sec=1_29;ban=2
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2232;sec=1_29;ban=2
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2274;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2274;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2262;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2262;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2258;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=2258;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1578;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1578;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1604;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/cr_click.cgi?cam=1604;sec=1_29;ban=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.facebook.com/pages/CoolRunning/89260269536
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.facebook.com/pages/CoolRunning/89260269536
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://twitter.com/Cool_Running
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://twitter.com/Cool_Running
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/engine/5/5_9/index.shtml
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/engine/5/5_9/index.shtml
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/bm_affiliate.cgi?s=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/cgi-bin/moxiebin/bm_affiliate.cgi?s=1
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/engine/5/index.shtml
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/engine/5/index.shtml
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://mediakit.activenetwork.com/Our_Markets/Endurance.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://mediakit.activenetwork.com/Our_Markets/Endurance.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/engine/5/5_1/index.shtml
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/engine/5/5_1/index.shtml
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://users.coolrunning.com/coolrunning
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://users.coolrunning.com/coolrunning
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.activenetwork.com/terms-of-use.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.activenetwork.com/terms-of-use.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.activenetwork.com/privacy-policy.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.activenetwork.com/privacy-policy.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.activenetwork.com/
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.activenetwork.com/
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https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.globalmoxie.com/
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.globalmoxie.com/
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/engine/spiderindex.html
https://web.archive.org/web/20100924221006/http://www.coolrunning.com/engine/spiderindex.html

